
TUE 21 JUL 2015, START TIME 09:30

50m RUNNING TARGET MIXED MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS

TEAM

Records

WRJ 7 SEP 1990 Zenica (YUG)397 JAKOSITS Michael FRG ECH

ERJ 7 SEP 1990 Zenica (YUG)397 JAKOSITS Michael FRG ECH

Records Team

WRJ 7 SEP 1990 Zenica (YUG)1167 HASSE Ingo; KURZER Manfred; KLEEBAUER Tobias; GDR ECH

ERJ 7 SEP 1990 Zenica (YUG)1167 HASSE Ingo; KURZER Manfred; KLEEBAUER Tobias; GDR ECH

Junior

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

1141
1 FIN - Finland

562

579

281 281

288 291

196Stage 2

195

391

Stage 1KINISJARVI Mika1325 97 98

98 98

193Stage 2

183

376

Stage 1HULKKONEN Topi1322 90 93

97 96

190Stage 2

184

374

Stage 1HEIKKILA Mika1318 94 90

93 97

1113
2 UKR - Ukraine

556

557

275 281

279 278

198Stage 2

188

386

Stage 1KIZYMA Ihor2230 94 94

99 99

186Stage 2

183

369

Stage 1TOVSTOPIAT Roman2257 90 93

96 90

173Stage 2

185

358

Stage 1STRUTSKYI Volodymyr2252 91 94

84 89

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 13; Total number of teams: 2

Legend CA7945A7

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ERJ European Record Junior

WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (22.07.2015 12:02:07)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (22.07.2015 11:54:50)
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